BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 43 2025

Plac. Namn
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Tage Hoglund

Ann Katrin Johansson
Lennart Lind

Kurt Hiller

Ola Aberg

Erland Ornblom
Conny Larsson
Marie Louise Hoff
Kerstin Fogelberg
Stig Lundberg
Keith Johansson
Goran Olsson

Ola Carlson

Sven Erik Hedman
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Roger Larsson

Lars Goran Eriksson
Svante Hoglund
Tomas Jansson
Anders Nordstedt
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Per Anders Persson
Bdrje Persson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Roffe Eriksson
Christer Jansson
Per Anders Hogbom
Rolf Eriksson
Margareta Mattsson
Ann Cristin S6derman
Hans E Andersson
Urban Persson

Sv = Sverigelott

Res. HCP Tot. Pris Ren Namn

726
656
532
708
668
564
669
548
489
711
570
617
761
700
659
466
663
702
641
607
644
519
490
599
599
583
556
557
454
556
621
464

158
205
317
130
167
266
156
276
323
96
219
172
26
81
121
310
102
56
117
148
110
226
252
142
130
146
164
156
256
150
82
1901

S =5 Strike Sverigelott Herrar
S = 4 Strike Sverigelott Damer

884 Sv+S

861
849
838
835
830
825
824
812
807
789
789
787
781
780
776
765
758
758
755
754
745
742
741
729
729
720
713
710
706
703
655
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Sv

Ola Carlson

Tage Hoglund

Stig Lundberg

Kurt Hiller

Svante Hoéglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Conny Larsson

Ola Aberg

Lars Goran Eriksson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Ann Katrin Johansson
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Tomas Jansson
Hans E Andersson
Goran Olsson
Anders Nordstedt
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Roffe Eriksson
Christer Jansson
Keith Johansson
Erland Ornblom
Rolf Eriksson

Per Anders Hégbom
Ann Cristin S6derman
Marie Louise Hoff
Lennart Lind

Per Anders Persson
Borje Persson
Kerstin Fogelberg
Roger Larsson
Urban Persson
Margareta Mattsson

Res.

761
726
711
708
702
700
669
668
663
659
656
644
641
621
617
607
599
599
583
570
564
557
556
556
548
532
519
490
489
466
464
454
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13
17
22
12
14
24
16
20
22
16
19
14
17
15
21
20
13
17
16
13
12
17
15
18
15
10
13
11
12
10
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